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UNB Student Union Inc. releases budget for 75-76 There are 20 words in this puzzle, spelled 
backwards, forwards, up & down, etc. All 20 words 
are related in some way to the hidden word, but no 
other clues will be given. The hidden word is found 
by unjumbling the left-over letters.

Revenues: CULTURAL:
Drama Society 
Dance Theatre

$2087.06
292.00Student Levies 5300 at$45.00 

Surplus Balance 31 August 1975
$238,000.00

21,473.75-
Total $2379.06

Total $259,473.75

FACULTY-DEPARTMENTAL:
Anthrophological Society 
Bailey Geological Society 
Biological Society 
Business Society 
Chemistry Club 
Computer Science

Less Payment to Building Committee 79,500.00 Solution: 5 letters$410.00
65.00

TOTAL FUNDS AVAILABLE $179,973.75 193.00
645.00 
62.64

125.00
1388.00
205.00
873.00
100.00

5095.00

EXPENSES: oiavu - vuoai
$1,200.00

1,020.00
803.00
410.00
250.00

Activity Awards
African Students Association
Amateur Radio Club
Anthrophological Society
Atlantic Federation of Students
Bailey Geological Society
Biological Society
Black Students Organization
Brunswickan
Business Society
Camera Club
Campus Films
Campus Police
Capital Equipment
Caribbean Circle
Caribbean Night
Charity
Chemistry Club 
CHSR
Comptroller's Fund
Computer Science Association
Conferences
Dance Theatre
Drama Society
Directory
Education Society
Elections
Entertainment 8, Pubs Office Reserve
Entertainment Loss
Engineering Undergraduates Society
Forestry Association
German Club
Graduation 1976
Graduate Students Association
History Club
Honoraria Reserve
ID Cards
India Association
Insurance Policy
IVCF
Law Society 
Legal Aid 
Legal Fees
National Union of Students 
Nursing Society 
Orientation 1975
Overseas Chinese Students Association 
Political Science Students 
Physical Education Society 
Physics Club
Pre Medical 8, Dental Society
Rap Room
SIMS
Speakers
Sound System
SRC Office
Summer Salaries
Survey Society
Travel Office
Wildlife Association
Winter Carnival
Women's Organization
Yearbook 1976
Xerox

EUS
Education Society 
Forestry Assoc. 
German Club 
G.S.A.
History Club 
Law Society 
Nursing Society 
Physics Club 
Political Science 
Pre Medical 8. Dental 
Phy. Ed. Society 
Survey Society

BEAVERBROOK ART GALLERY 
FILM PROGRAMME

65.00 50.00193.00
250.00 

19,058.24
645.00
365.00 
383.49
584.00 

5,000.00
300.00

1.255.00
1.500.00 GENERAL ACITIVITIES:

Camera Club

1270.00
96.05
40.00

200.00
87.00

266.00 “IMPRESSIONISM SERIES”25.00

$11,195.69Total

Wednesday, January 14,1976,8:00 pm62.64
11,846.46 Entertainment 8. Pubs Office Reserve

1,000.00
125.00

13,000.00 wildlife Assoc.
292.00 women's Organization 

2,087.06 I»?» Yearbook 
2,500.00

205.00

$365.00
500.00
762.00

1140.00
175.00
145.00

5730.00

Rap Room 
Travel Office

Admission Free

$8,817.00Total
INTERNATIONAL:
African Students 
Black Students Assoc. 
Caribbean Circle 
Caribbean Night 
India Assoc.
Overseas Chinese Assoc.

1,200
500.00

1.500.00
1.388.00

873.00
100.00

1,000.00
5.095.00

$1020.00
250.00
300.00

1255.00
1350.00
935.00 /Rcvewcea*50.00 $5,110.00Total7.750.00

3.300.00 MEDIA:
1.350.00 Amateur Radio club

500.00 Brunswickan
205.00 CHSR

1.270.00
600.00 Total
750.00
825.00 RELIGIOUS:
96.05 IVCF

2.000. 00 SIMS
935.00
200.00 Total
266.00
40.00 SPECIAL EVENTS:
87.00 Entertainment Loss

762.00 Graduation 1976
200.00 Orientation 1975

6.000. 00 Winter Carnival 1976 
427.50

38,145.00 Total
2.500.00

25.00 SRC EVENTS:
1.140.00 Acitivity Awards

175.00 Atlantic Federation of Students
5.000. 00 Campus Films

145.00 Campus Police
5.730.00 Capital Equipment
3.372.00 Charity

$803.00
19,058.24
11,846.46

$31,707.70

205.00
200.00

$405.00

'6c$1500.00
1000.00
2000.00
5000.00

$9,500.00

$1200.00
250.00
383.49
584.00

5000.00
1500.00
1000.00

13000.00
2500.00
1200.00
7750.00
3300.00
500.00
600.00
750.00
825.00

6000.00
427.50

38145.00
2500.00
3372.00

v
Comptroller's Fund 

$159,901.44 Conferences 
Directory 

20,072.31 Elections
Honoraria Reserve 

$179,973.75 ID Cards
Insurance Policy 
Legal Aid 
Legal Fees
National Union of Students 
Speakers 
Sound System 
SRC Office 
Summer Salaries 
Xerox

.Total Expenditures for Clubs 8, Organizations

Contingency Fund Reserve

Total

liveRevenues :

MtentcUtunetU 
tûaâtlif f

Student Levies 5300at $45.00 
Surplus Balance 31 August 1975

$238,000.00
21,473.75

Total $90,786.99Total$259,473.75 P
$159,901.44

20,072.31
Total Expenditures 
Contingency Reserve

Less Payment to Building Committee 79,500.00

TOTAL FUNDS AVAILABLE $179,973.75 Total $179,973.75
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