

UNB Student Union Inc. releases budget for 75-76

Revenues:		CULTURAL:
Student Levies 5300 at \$45.00 Surplus Balance 31 August 1975	\$238,000.00 21,473.75	Drama Society Dance Theatre
Total	\$259,473.75	Total
Less Payment to Building Committee	79,500.00	FACULTY-DEPARTMENTAL: Anthrophological Society
TOTAL FUNDS AVAILABLE	\$179,973.75	Bailey Geological Society Biological Society
EXPENSES:		Business Society Chemistry Club
Activity Awards	\$1,200.00	Computer Science EUS
African Students Association Amateur Radio Club	1,020.00 803.00	Education Society Forestry Assoc.
Anthrophological Society Atlantic Federation of Students	410.00 250.00	German Club
Bailey Geological Society Biological Society	65.00 193.00	G.S.A. History Club
Black Students Organization	250.00	Law Society Nursing Society
Brunswickan Business Society	19,058.24 645.00	Physics Club Political Science
Camera Club	365.00 383.49	Pre Medical & Dental
Campus Films Campus Police	584.00	Phy. Ed. Society Survey Society
Capital Equipment Caribbean Circle	5,000.00	
Caribbean Night	1,255.00	Total
Charity Chemistry Club	1,500.00 62.64	
CHSR	11,846.46	Entertainment & Pubs Office Reserve
Comptroller's Fund Computer Science Association	1,000.00 125.00	
Conferences Dance Theatre	13,000.00	Wildlife Assoc
Drama Society	2,087.06	Women's Organization 1976 Yearbook
Directory Education Society	2,500.00 205.00	Total
Elections	1,200	INTERNATIONAL:
Entertainment & Pubs Office Reserve Entertainment Loss	500.00 1,500.00	African Students
Engineering Undergraduates Society	1,388.00 873.00	Black Students Assoc. Caribbean Circle
Forestry Association German Club	100.00	Caribbean Night
Graduation 1976 Graduate Students Association	1,000.00 5,095.00	India Assoc. Overseas Chinese Assoc.
History Club	50.00	Total
Honoraria Reserve ID Cards	7,750.00 3,300.00	MEDIA:
India Association Insurance Policy	1,350.00 500.00	Amateur Radio club Brunswickan
IVCF	205.00	
Law Society Legal Aid	1,270.00 600.00	Total
Legal Fees National Union of Students	750.00 825.00	RELIGIOUS:
Nursing Society	96.05	IVCF
Orientation 1975 Overseas Chinese Students Association	2,000.00 935.00	SIMS
Political Science Students	200.00	Total
Physical Education Society Physics Club	266.00 40.00	
Pre Medical & Dental Society Rap Room	87.00 762.00	
SIMS	200.00	Orientation 1975
Speakers Sound System	6,000.00 427.50	
SRC Office Summer Salaries	38,145.00 2,500.00	
Survey Society	25.00	SRC EVENTS:
Travel Office Wildlife Association	1,140.00 175.00	
Winter Carnival Women's Organization	5,000.00	Campus Films
Yearbook 1976	145.00 5,730.00	
Xerox	3,372.00	Charity Comptroller's Fund
Total Expenditures for Clubs & Organizations	\$159,901.44	
Contingency Fund Reserve	20,072.31	Elections
Total	\$179,973.75	Honoraria Reserve ID Cards
		Insurance Policy Legal Aid
		Legal Fees
		National Union of Students Speakers
Revenues:		Sound System
Student Levies 5300 at \$45.00	\$238,000.00	SRC Office Summer Salaries
Surplus Balance 31 August 1975	21,473.75	
Total	\$259,473.75	Total
Less Payment to Building Committee	79,500.00	Total Expenditures
TOTAL FUNDS AVAILABLE		Contingency Reserve
	\$179,973.75	Total

5		L
	\$2087.06 292.00	
	\$2379.06	***
	\$410.00 65.00 193.00 645.00 62.64 125.00	
	1388.00 205.00 873.00 100.00 5095.00 50.00 1270.00	-
	96.05 40.00 200.00 87.00 266.00 25.00	
	\$11,195.69	
	\$365.00 500.00 762.00 1140.00 175.00 145.00 5730.00	
	\$8,817.00	
	\$1020.00 250.00 300.00 1255.00 1350.00 935.00	Dello Bollo
	\$5,110.00	-
	\$803.00 19,058.24 11,846.46	i
	\$31,707.70	ı
	205.00 200.00	1
	\$405.00	8
	\$1500.00 1000.00 2000.00 5000.00	0808080
	\$9,500.00	8
	\$1200.00 250.00 383.49 584.00 5000.00 1500.00 1000.00	
	2500.00 1200.00 7750.00 3300.00 500.00 600.00	108080808
	750.00 825.00 6000.00 427.50 38145.00 2500.00 3372.00	Senemente.
	\$90,786.99	- 3
	\$159,901.44 20,072.31	1
	\$179,973.75	, .

le describade de compagne de compagne de compagne de la compagne de compagne de compagne de la c

				of.					
S	R	E	K	A	E	Р	S	R	R
W	1	D	N	U	0	S	E	E	L
1	E	J	A	C	K	V	N	1	E
T	D	A	D	N	1	U	S	0	M
C	1	Y	R	E	T	T	A	В	U
H	A	U	C	P	E	E	L	R	L
D	L	E	C	N	Н	G	N	0	0
R	R	W	1	R	E	0	U	N	V
0	S	T	A	T	1	C	N	L	A
C	A	M	U	S	1	C	0	E	P

There are 20 words in this puzzle, spelled backwards, forwards, up & down, etc. All 20 words are related in some way to the hidden word, but no other clues will be given. The hidden word is found by unjumbling the left-over letters.

Solution: 5 letters

IDORA -- RADIO

BEAVERBROOK ART GALLERY FILM PROGRAMME

"IMPRESSIONISM SERIES"

Wednesday, January 14, 1976, 8:00 pm

Admission Free

